

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1360/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2004 in WP 2727/01
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH)

WAQF KHUDAWAND TALA M.M.M. ULOOM & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.P. SUNNI CENTRAL BOARD OF WAQF & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 24/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMAFor Petitioner (s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.

Ms. Shamama Anis, Adv.

Mr. Tahir Hassan, Adv.

Mr. Fasih Hasmi, Adv.

Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ranjan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Jain,Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ghayyum-e-Alam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

A copy of the Writ Petition to be filed within two weeks.List thereafter.
Status quo order to continue.(K.K.Chawla)
Court Master(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master