

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2327 OF 2006

WAQF KHUDAWAND TALA M.M.M. ULOOM & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. SUNNI CENTRAL BOARD OF WAQF & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 16/05/2007 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Anil B.Divan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr.Faish Mohd., Adv.

Ms.Shamana Anis, Adv.

Ms.S.Mehdi Imam, Adv.

Mr.Pabrez Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Manzoor Ali Khan, Adv.

For Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv

Mr.Gaurav Jain, Adv.

For Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders. The petitioner may move a fresh application for early hearing after summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master