

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2327 OF 2006

WAQF KHUDAWAND TALA M.M.M. ULOOM & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. SUNNI CENTRAL BOARD OF WAQF & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for permission for withdrawal of earlier counter affidavit and with office report)

Date: 03/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Ms. Shamama Anis, Adv.
Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Christmas & New Year Holidays, 2010.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master